
Alzgau Trostberg 
Gaumeisterschaft Fita 
Olympische Runde 
Ausrichter: TSV Stein/St.Georgen, 6.Mai 2006 
 
 
Schützenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.10   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 70 m 70 m 70 m 70 m     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 12A Garnreiter Armin FSG Tacherting 58 OB 304 305 17 6 609 
 2 . 7D Haidn Oliver FSG Tacherting 70 OB 291 304 4 2 595 
 3 . 6A Huber Helmut FSG Tacherting 63 OB 291 301 11 5 592 
 4 . 12B Trost Franz FSG Tacherting 61 OB 194 222 3 1 416 

Damenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.11   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 70 m 70 m 70 m 70 m     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 6D Haidn-Tchalova Veronika FSG Tacherting 76 OB 299 308 11 1 607 
 2 . 6C Schöttner Elisabeth FSG Tacherting 80 OB 271 269 7 5 540 
Schülerklasse A SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.20   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 40 m 40 m 40 m 40 m     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 4A Kurtz Thomas FSG Tacherting 92 OB 265 310 9 6 575 
 2 . 4B Weinmaier Tobias FSG Tacherting 92 OB 258 288 10 3 546 
 3 . 4D Hundseder Martin FSG Tacherting 93 OB 248 252 3 1 500 
 4 . 4C Kellner Patrick FSG Tacherting 92 OB 241 252 5 2 493 
Schülerklasse B SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.22   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 25 m 25 m . .     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 2D Tondorf Moritz TSV Stein/St. Georgen 94 OB 250 240 2 0 490 
 2 . 2C Heimbach Stefan FSG Tacherting 95 OB 224 252 2 1 476 
weibl. Schülerklasse B SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.23   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 25 m 25 m . .     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 2A Reiter Carolin FSG Tacherting 94 OB 234 201 4 1 435 
 2 . 2B Lex Manuela FSG Tacherting 95 OB 180 164 2 1 344 
Schülerklasse C SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.25   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land m 15 m . .     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 1C Eibl Raffael TSV Stein/St. Georgen 96 OB 319 330 23 7 649 
 2 . 1D Roßmanith Nico TSV Stein/St. Georgen 96 OB 219 260 5 2 479 
weibl. Schülerklasse C SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.26   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 15 m 15 m . .     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 1A Schmidt Katharina TSV Stein/St. Georgen 96 OB 324 308 15 5 632 
 2 . 1B Rehländer Jaqueline TSV Stein/St. Georgen 96 OB 274 290 8 1 564 
Jugendklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.30   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 60 m 60 m 60 m 60 m     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 5B Reiter Michael FSG Tacherting 91 OB 238 253 3 0 491 
 2 . 5C Banhierl Christoph FSG Tacherting 91 OB 218 184 3 0 402 

Juniorenklasse B SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.42   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 70 m 70 m . .     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 10B Garnreiter Dominik FSG Tacherting 88 OB 279 293 7 4 572 
 2 . 10C Gillhuber Martin FSG Tacherting 89 OB 255 237 8 1 492 
 3 . 9C Enneking Christoph FSG Tacherting 89 OB 242 235 6 0 477 
 4 . 9B Englmaier Stephan FSG Tacherting 89 OB 213 216 3 0 429 
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weibl. Juniorenklasse B SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.43   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 70 m 70 m . .     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 9D Bachner Heike FSG Tacherting 88 OB 254 269 3 1 523 
 2 . 6B Salfer Petra FSG Tacherting 88 OB 251 243 5 3 494 
 3 . 10D Hundseder Katrin FSG Tacherting 89 OB 138 157 0 0 295 
 4 . 9A Rollfinke Rebecca FSG Tacherting 89 OB 125 80 0 0 205 
Altersklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.50   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 70 m 70 m . .     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 13C Ronneker Herbert TSV Stein/St. Georgen 55 OB 259 220 5 1 479 
 2 . 12C Brösztl Karl-Heinz TSV Stein/St. Georgen 58 OB 213 222 2 0 435 
Seniorenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.60   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 70 m 70 m . .     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 14A Gscheidmeyer Helmut FSG Tacherting 47 OB 255 271 6 3 526 
Schützenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.10   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 70 m 70 m 70 m 70 m     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 14C Sieber Hannes TSV Stein/St. Georgen 84 OB 300 302 12 2 602 
 2 . 7C Lahner Roland TSV Stein/St. Georgen 67 OB 293 286 9 3 579 
Damenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.11   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 70 m 70 m 70 m 70 m     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 7B Haslinger Paula FSG Tacherting 31 OB 261 275 7 1 536 
Schülerklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.120   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 40 m 40 m . .     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 3C Lahner Christian TSV Stein/St. Georgen 93 OB 312 326 16 1 638 
 2 . 3B Neudecker Daniel TSV Stein/St. Georgen 92 OB 313 316 19 6 629 
 3 . 3D Neudecker Manuel TSV Stein/St. Georgen 93 OB 288 305 15 2 593 
 4 . 3A Schroll Christoph TSV Stein/St. Georgen 92 OB 288 301 13 3 589 
Juniorenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.40   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 70 m 70 m 70 m 70 m     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 14D Ronneker Florian TSV Stein/St. Georgen 88 OB 310 301 11 6 611 
Seniorenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.60   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land m 70 m . .     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 7A Strohwald Walter TSV Stein/St. Georgen 36 OB 250 233 3 1 483 
Damenklasse Blankb. SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.11   
     Start_Nr  Name                                                 Verein                                 Jahr. Land 50 m 50 m . .     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 8A Salfer Monika FSG Tacherting 64 OB 268 264 9 2 532 
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Mannschaftsergebnis : Schützenklasse 

 1. FSG Tacherting 12A Garnreiter Armin 609   
 7D Haidn Oliver 595   
 6A Huber Helmut 592 1796 

Mannschaftsergebnis : Schülerklasse A 

 1. FSG Tacherting 4A Kurtz Thomas 575   
 4B Weinmaier Tobias 546   
 4D Hundseder Martin 500 1621 

Mannschaftsergebnis : Schülerklasse B 

 1. FSG Tacherting 2C Heimbach Stefan 476   
 2A Reiter Carolin 435   
 2B Lex Manuela 344 1255 

Mannschaftsergebnis : Schülerklasse C 

 1. TSV Stein/St.Georgen 1C Eibl Raffael 649   
 1A Schmidt Katharina 632   
 1B Rehländer Jaqueline 564 1845 

Mannschaftsergebnis : Juniorenklasse 

 1. FSG Tacherting 1 10B Garnreiter Dominik 572   
 9D Bachner Heike 523   
 9C Enneking Christoph 477 1572 

 2. FSG Tacherting 2 6B Salfer Petra 494   
 10C Gillhuber Martin 492   
 9B Englmaier Stephan 429 1415 

Mannschaftsergebnis : Schützenklasse Comp. 

 1. TSV Stein/St.Georgen 14C Sieber Hannes 602   
 7C Lahner Roland 579   
 7A Strohwald Walter 483 1664 

Mannschaftsergebnis : Schülerklasse Comp. 
 1. TSV Stein/St.Georgen 3C Lahner Christian 638   
 3B Neudecker Daniel 629   
 3D Neudecker Manuel 593 1860 

 


